TECHNOLOGY

10CL055ZU484I8G
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

10CL055ZU48418G Price

10CL055ZU48418G

10CL0552U484I8G Details PDF

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

484-PIN UBGA

500 pcs in stock
10CL055ZU48418G.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 10CL055ZU48418G

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Package / Case

Number of Logic Elements/Cells

Number of I/O

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

10CL055ZU48418G

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

1.2V

484-UBGA (19x19)
484-UBGA

55856

321

3 (168 Hours)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Total RAM Bits

Series

Operating Temperature

Number of LABs/CLBs

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

484-PIN UBGA
500

2396160
Cyclone® 10 LP
-40°C ~ 100°C (TJ)
3491

Surface Mount

8 Weeks

10CL055ZU48418G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 10CL055ZU484I18G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 10CL055ZU48418G
Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 10CL055ZU484I8G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 10CL055ZU484I18G

Image Part Number

10CL055YU484C8G

10CL040ZU48418G

10CLO80YF780I7G

10CL0O55YF484C8G

10CL055ZF48418G

10CLO80YF780C6G

10CL040ZF48418G

10CL055YU484C6G

10CL040YU48417G

10CLO80YF484I17G

10CL080YU484C6G

10CL055YU48417G

10CLO80YU48417G

10CL080YU484C8G

10CLO80YF780C8G

10CL080ZF48418G

10CLO80YF484C8G

10CLO80YF484C6G

10CLO55YF484I17G

10CL0O55YF484C6G

Description

484-PIN UBGA

484-PIN UBGA

IC FPGA 423 1/0 780 FBGA

484-PIN FBGA

484-PIN FBGA

780-PIN FBGA

484-PIN FBGA

IC FPGA 321 1/0 484 FBGA

IC FPGA 325 1/0 484 FBGA

IC FPGA 289 I/0 484 FBGA

484-PIN UBGA

IC FPGA 321 1/0 484 FBGA

IC FPGA 289 I/0 484 FBGA

484-PIN UBGA

780-PIN FBGA

484-PIN FBGA

484-PIN FBGA

484-PIN FBGA

IC FPGA 321 1/0 484 FBGA

IC FPGA 321 1/0 484 FBGA

Manufacturer

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Intel® FPGASs

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Intel® FPGASs

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Intel® FPGASs

Altera (Intel® Programmable Solutions Group)

Intel® FPGASs

10CL055ZU48418G Stock
10CL055ZU48418G Inventory
Inquiry 10CL055ZU48418G

10CL055ZU48418G Datasheet

10CL055ZU48418G Price
10CL055ZU48418G Digikey
10CL055ZU48418G Image

Download 10CL055ZU48418G Datasheet

10CL055ZU48418G Electronics
Supplier 10CL055ZU48418G
10CL055ZU48418G Picture

Manufacturer Altera (Intel® Programmable
Solutions Group)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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10CL0552U48418G Components
Order 10CL055ZU48418G Online

10CL055ZU48418G PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

84 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

60 pcs

163 pcs

86 pcs

89 pcs

500 pcs

70 pcs

111 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

34 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

115 pcs
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